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Sample Description - Sample ID
Gravel %

Coarse
5 - 12

Fine
2 - 5

Sand

Very Coarse
1 - 2

Coarse
0.5 - 1

Med. to V. Fine
0.05 - .5

Silt
.002 -

.05

Ratio
Med to V. Fine

divided by
Gravel +Cs. Sand 

Org % Half Sat. pH Lab NoClay
0 - .002

ECe
dS/m

Win
6.85

0 4.3

4.3

6.8 26.4 54

31.8 51.7

8.4

12.1

4.2
1.43

200 M
7.00

0 4.2

4.2

5.8 27.4 54

31.8 51.7

8.4

12.1

4.2
1.44

400 M
5.44

0 3.7

3.7

6.2 28.4 52.6

33.3 50.7

8.4

12.1

4.2
1.37

600 M
6.06

0 2.6

2.6

5.0 30.4 49.8

34.5 48.5

8.4

14.2

6.2
1.31

800 M
6.28

0 3.9

3.9

6.8 31.0 45.4

36.3 43.6

10.4

16.0

6.2
1.08

1,000 M
5.93

0 3.6

3.6

7.6 30.4 47.2

36.6 45.5

8.4

14.1

6.2
1.13

1,200 M
6.17

0 4.1

4.1

6.8 31.4 47

36.6 45.1

8.4

14.0

6.2
1.11

1,400 M
4.90

0 3.2

3.2

5.0 28.0 50.2

31.9 48.6

10.4

16.1

6.2
1.38

STANDARD DEVIATION 0.150.69 0.57 2.19 3.14 1.65

VARIATION, std / avg 0.1170.11 0.15 0.06 0.07 0.12

1.135.39 3.13 31.91 45.03 12.19LOW, avg - std

HIGH, avg + std 1.436.77 4.27 36.29 51.32 15.49

TRACK AVERAGE :TRACK AVERAGE : All T3 Small1.286.1 3.7 34.1 48.2 13.8

Values expressed as percent by weight of oven-dried sample. Particle sizes in millimeters. The first row of numbers are the actual results with sand and smaller fractions based only on percent of that passing the 2.0 mm. The  
numbers listed below that row have been adjusted to include the weight of gravel in calculating percentages of individual components. Sums are also listed for the coarse sand component and for silt plus clay. The track averages 

are listed at the bottom of the page.


